John Warkentin

Ph: 403-829-1963
E: jwarkentin2255@gmail.com

Hight: 6’1" Weight: 150 Ib.
Film and Television
Title Role
Jesse James Gang Rides Again Actor
I’'m Not a Robot Actor
Home for the Holidays Actor
Ties That Bind Actor
Billy the Kid Actor
Joe Pickett Actor
Heartland Actor
Black Summer Principal
Abducted Principal
Pipe Nation Actor
Hands That Bind Principal
Secret History of the Wild West Actor
Wynonna Earp Actor
Come True Actor
Fargo Principal
Tin Star BG
Theatre
Title Role
The Games of Love and Chance M. Orgon
Shakespeare in Love Henslowe
Stupid F***ing Bird Sorn
Aeschylus: Fragments Live music
Antony and Cleopatra Lepidus
Two Gents of Verona Launce
The Laws of Thermodynamics Curtis Wayne Hickey
The Kings of the Kilburn High Road ~ Shay Mulligan

The Field

Training

Studio

Mcllroy & Associates
BGB Studio

The Aquila Studio
Manitoulin Conservatory

Voice Activated
Shakespeare & Company

Company of Rogues

Ecole Philippe Gaulier

Bird O’Donnell

Course

Master Class
Self-Tape/Scene Study
Advanced Scene Study
Mask/Clown,
Joey/Auguste

Voice

Voice, mvt, scene study,
stage combat, sonnet
Scene study, Meisner,
movement, Film/TV
Le Jeu, Clown

Eyes: blue Hair: brown

Director

Neil Schell

David Feehan
Jason Wan Lim
James Reckseidler
Rachel Leiterman
Jennifer Morrison
Chris Potter

John Hyams

Daniel Foreman
Raoul Bhatt

Kyle Armstrong
Georgina Lightning
Paolo Barzman
Anthony Scott Burns
Michael Uppendahl
Gilles Bannier

Director
Richard Beaune
lam Coulter

Jo Christensen
Val Duncan
Albertus Koett
Eric Pettifor
Aaron Conrad
Jerod Blake
Tanya Wolff

Facilitator(s)
Andrew Mcllroy

S. Braun, Cate Cohen
Troy Ruptash

John Turner

Jane MacFarlane
Various

A. Coates, S.Harrison,
Joe-Norman Shaw
Philippe Gaulier

Company

Robust Productions Inc
David Feehan Productions
Hallmark

Roadwest Pictures

MGM

Paramount Pictures
Rescued Horse Inc

HT Productions ULC
Horned Serpent

Bhatt.ca Productions
Hired Hands Productions
SHOTWW Cycle 1 Ltd.
SEVEN24 Films

Copperheart Entertainment

MGM
Kudos Film and TV

Company

Prime Stock Theatre
Morpheus Theatre
Theatre Disponibilité
Theatre Encounter
Prime Stock Theatre
Prime Stock Theatre
Scorpio Theatre
Liffey Players

Liffey Players

Location
Vancouver [online]
Los Angeles [online]
Los Angeles [online]
Manitoulin Isle, ON

Calgary
Lenox, MA

Calgary

Etampes, France

Year
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2016

Year
2022
2019
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2015

Year
2021
2021/22
2020
2019

2019-2020
2017

2013-2016

2014
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