

John Warkentin

Ph: 403-829-1963

E: jwarkentin2255@gmail.com

Hight: 6'1" Weight: 150 lb. Eyes: blue Hair: brown

Film and Television

Title	Role	Director	Company	Year
Jesse James Gang Rides Again	Actor	Neil Schell	Robust Productions Inc	2022
I'm Not a Robot	Actor	David Feehan	David Feehan Productions	2022
Home for the Holidays	Actor	Jason Wan Lim	Hallmark	2022
Ties That Bind	Actor	James Reckseidler	Roadwest Pictures	2022
Billy the Kid	Actor	Rachel Leiterman	MGM	2021
Joe Pickett	Actor	Jennifer Morrison	Paramount Pictures	2021
Heartland	Actor	Chris Potter	Rescued Horse Inc	2021
Black Summer	Principal	John Hyams	HT Productions ULC	2020
Abducted	Principal	Daniel Foreman	Horned Serpent	2020
Pipe Nation	Actor	Raoul Bhatt	Bhatt.ca Productions	2020
Hands That Bind	Principal	Kyle Armstrong	Hired Hands Productions	2019
Secret History of the Wild West	Actor	Georgina Lightning	SHOTWW Cycle 1 Ltd.	2019
Wynonna Earp	Actor	Paolo Barzman	SEVEN24 Films	2018
Come True	Actor	Anthony Scott Burns	Copperheart Entertainment	2017
Fargo	Principal	Michael Uppendahl	MGM	2017
Tin Star	BG	Gilles Bannier	Kudos Film and TV	2016

Theatre

Title	Role	Director	Company	Year
The Games of Love and Chance	M. Orgon	Richard Beaune	Prime Stock Theatre	2022
Shakespeare in Love	Henslowe	lam Coulter	Morpheus Theatre	2019
Stupid F***ing Bird	Sorn	Jo Christensen	Theatre Disponibilité	2018
Aeschylus: Fragments	Live music	Val Duncan	Theatre Encounter	2017
Antony and Cleopatra	Lepidus	Albertus Koett	Prime Stock Theatre	2017
Two Gents of Verona	Launce	Eric Pettifor	Prime Stock Theatre	2017
The Laws of Thermodynamics	Curtis Wayne Hickey	Aaron Conrad	Scorpio Theatre	2017
The Kings of the Kilburn High Road	Shay Mulligan	Jerod Blake	Liffey Players	2016
The Field	Bird O'Donnell	Tanya Wolff	Liffey Players	2015

Training

Studio	Course	Facilitator(s)	Location	Year
McIlroy & Associates	Master Class	Andrew McIlroy	Vancouver [online]	2021
BGB Studio	Self-Tape/Scene Study	S. Braun, Cate Cohen	Los Angeles [online]	2021/22
The Aquila Studio	Advanced Scene Study	Troy Ruptash	Los Angeles [online]	2020
Manitoulin Conservatory	Mask/Clown,	John Turner	Manitoulin Isle, ON	2019
	Joey/Auguste			
Voice Activated	Voice	Jane MacFarlane	Calgary	2019-2020
Shakespeare & Company	Voice, mvt, scene study, stage combat, sonnet	Various	Lenox, MA	2017
Company of Rogues	Scene study, Meisner, movement, Film/TV	A. Coates, S.Harrison, Joe-Norman Shaw	Calgary	2013-2016
École Philippe Gaulier	Le Jeu, Clown	Philippe Gaulier	Étampes, France	2014